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General Properties

DEMAND FOR  
PG ACCOMMODATION 

IS UP!

Adv ertise your  
v acant space now.

Costs Rs.3 4 0/ -   

CLASSIFIEDS
MYLAPORE TIMES

ART & CRAFT
ll ART Classes in R.A.Puram Contact Mrs. 

Raji @ 99529 53312.

ASTROLOGY
ll JYOTISHA Visharad Suresh Kumar 

predicts your future about Job, Business, 
Marriage, Children, Finance and Remedies. 
Contact : 76676 67649 / 98401 13639.

AUTOMOTIVE
ll FOR Sale Tata Manza Petrol Car Top most 

end with Air bags single owner by Auditor in 
Mylapore. 60000 kms. Ph: 98410 72214.

CALL DRIVERS
ll S.V. PART Time Drivers. 4 Hrs – Rs. 280/- 

8 Hrs. Rs. 560/- 12Hrs – Rs. 800/- Extra per 
hour Rs. 60/- Contact:- G. Poyyamani, 98407 
26274 / 94440 00679.

CATERING
ll INTROD8CING Chennai’s First home 

food Ordering Mobile App. More Milaga. 
High-Class Veg Food from homes. www.
moremilaga.com. Contact : 98847 21737.
ll VETRIVEL Food Services. Hygienic & 

Pure veg. Caterers for all functions and 
parties. Min to maximum orders undertaking. 
Anytime breakfast, lunch & dinners available. 
S.R.Kashinath. Ph: 94459 48329 / 90030 
97859.

CIVIL WORKS
ll INCLUDING Material and Labour Asian 

Paint (30 Years Experienced) , Tractor 
Emulsion 3.00 per sq.ft Distemper 210 paise 
(Inside / Outside) Painting Water proof Mosaic 
Marbles Repolish Carpentary Plumbing 24 
Hours A.P.Raaji Civil Contractor – 98415 
49879 / 98411 96813.
ll SANDHYA Painting – Asian paints material 

labour, (25 years experience) Disptemper, 
2.00 emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) house, 
flat office (New, Old Building). Repaint 
building alterations, tiles, mosaic, marbles, 
repolish, carpentry, plumbing, Civil Contractor 
S. Sudhakar. Ph: 98409 29175 / 99406 45773.

ll EXCLUSIVE full bathroom renovation and 
water leakage arrest at bathroom, terrace 
through Membrane Technology 5 years 
warranty and Mosaic breakage and New 
tiles laying and painting done at nominal cost. 
Contact: 99401 54482.

COMPUTER
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits far 
812�0-�772� satisfied clients only back-up 
for sathish.
ll PRINTER, UPS, CPU, Laptop, Desktop, 

Sales, Services, Re-filling, AMC, Internet, 
Network, Booting problem, Doorstep, 
Antivirus software installation. Contact: 99404 
24681 / 99404 78516.

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll SELL your vacant plots in and around 

Kottivakkam, Palavakkam, Neelangarai, 
In jambakkam, Uthandi ,  Ve lacherry, 
Madipakkam, Perumbakkam, Medavakkam, 
Selaiyur, Keelkattalai, Chrompet, Tambaram, 
Mudichur, Varadharajapuram, Padappai, 
Guduvanchery, Urapakkam, Maraimalai 
Nagar, S.P.Koil immediate settlement. 
Contact: M.Subramanian. Ph: 98400 32784.
ll NEED 1700 sq.ft, flat (or) vacant land in 

and around Mylapore & R.A.Puram within 
5 years old. Immediate registration. Sellers 
Contact: Jai Shankara Properties. Ph: 94447 
64955 / 95662 57134.

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll ALWARPET Shree Ram Nagar Deluxe Flat 

3BHK 3rd Floor 2,000 sq.ft Lift Power Back 
up Modular Kitchen Wooden Flooring SF 200 
Open Terrace 1 Big Car Park 20 Year Old UDS 
1,100 3 Crores. 90036 22129 / 86085 13472.
ll ROYAPETTAH Lloyds Road 1083 sq.ft 

Flat 13 Years Old 2BHK Spacious Hall Fully 
Granite Bath Rooms Glazed Tiles 24 Hours 
Water Decent Neighbourhood Ph – 98408 
07181.
ll FLAT For Sale Adyar Jeevaratnam Nagar 

2BHK, Puja Room, 860 sq.ft, 1st Flr above 25 
Yrs age OCP, 58L. Ct : 96771 63302.
ll 2000 sq.ft Vacant Land in Saidapet (Near) 

Saidapet Court. Opp. Contact AGA Pandian 
– 98416 00440 / 90030 53087.
ll SINGAPERUMAL Kovil (Near Mahindra 

City) Chetty Ponniyum Village 4 Ground 
Vacant for Sale. Contact ; AGA Pandian – 
98416 00440.
ll 2BK, 825 sq.ft, UDS 410 sq.ft Well 

maintained Flat, III Floor with minimum 
wood Work, at East R.A.Puram, Near Indian 
Bank for sale. Contact Mobile – 98403 02120. 
Brokers Excuse.
ll S.KOLATHUR (Pallikaranai) Two Bedroom 

duplex New Flat 1130 sq.ft 700 UDS with Car 
Parking. Ct – 98408 07390 / 80564 38751.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Posh 1680 sq.ft (3BHK) 

UDS 966 sq.ft,, Sriram Nagar, Kalashetra 
Avenue. Granite Flooring. WW, A/C, 1CP. Rs. 
2 Cr. (Neg.) Owner – 98842 27391.
ll INDEPENDENT Houses G + 1 Floors Plot 

Area 721 sq.ft Custian Beach Road, Near 
Fathima Eye Hospital. Facing Arulanandam 
Street, Santhome. Brokers Excuse. Contact 
– 94448 96537.
ll R.A. P8RAM (Behind Sub-Registrar’s 

Office, Santhome). �BHK apartment. 1�70 
sq.ft, UDS 640 sq.ft. Ground Floor, 2 Years. 
Srikanth – 98402 86610.

ll DR.RANGACHARI Road, Mylapore, 3 
years old flat, �th floor 21�0 sq.ft, 8DS ² 
1096.25 sq.ft, 2 CCP, Full furnished flat with 
Italian Marble floor, Modular kitchen, Faber 
Castel Hood with Chimney, Piped Gas Line, 
Wooden cupboards, Daikin split AC in  all 
rooms, bath tub in Master room toilet, power 
back-up, lift upto Terrace floor. Contact: �20� 
6606 / 2434 0891.
ll FLAT Sale Alwarpet Desika Road 1282 

sq.ft, 1st floor 2 BHK + Study, Under 
construction, one CCP, Lift & Gas pipe Line. 
Contact No: 4210 4448/49.
ll R.A.PURAM 4 BR House. 2000 sq.ft, 

Rs.�.50 Crore / R.A.Puram 2 BR flat 1100 
sq.ft, Car park Rs.1.40 Crore / Abhiramapuram 
� BR flat 1650 sq.ft, 2 Crore / R.A.Puram Land 
3000 sq.ft, Rs.5.75 Crore. Ph: 98845 87579.
ll ABHIRAMAP8RAM � BR flat 1600 sq.ft, 

2.20 Crore / R.A.Puram � BR New flat 1800 
sq.ft, / East Abhiramapuram New � BR flat 
2000 sq.ft, Genset 2 CCP / Abhiramapuram 
2 BR flat 775 sq.ft, 65 Lakhs / Mylapore 2 BR 
flat 850 sq.ft, Rs.70 Lakhs. Ph: 98�0� 26�55.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Land 1400 sq.ft, 

Alwarpet Land 1400 sq.ft, CIT Colony Land 
1200 sq.ft, / Abhiramapuram 4 BR House 
3000 sq.ft, Rs.6.25 Crore / Mylapore 4 BR 
House 2200 sq.ft, Rs.2.75 Crore. Ph: 98846 
81106.
ll ALWARPET � BR flat 2000 sq.ft, �rd floor 2 

CCP / East Abhiramapuram New 3 BR 2200 
sq.ft, Genset / 2 CCP R.A.Puram � BR flat 
2500 sq.ft, Genset Rs.3.60 Crore / R.A.Puram 
Brand New 3 BR 1800 sq.ft, Rs.3 Crore. Ph: 
98403 26355.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 700 sq.ft, 2 BHK flat 

2nd floor 27 years old, no lift, no Car parks. 
UDS 330. Rs.65 Lakhs. East Abhiramapuram 
1/2 Ground 36x36 old building 40 feet road 
Rs.3.60 Crore. Contact: Sri Priya Reality. Ph: 
97909 20787.
ll S.KOLOTHUR near Kamatchi Hospital 

1100 sq.ft, 2 BR Duple[ CCP 1st floor Two 
years old Rs.60 Lakhs. Ph: 97103 28033.
ll MYLAPORE 30, G.N.Street 2 bedroom 620 

sq.ft, II floor Ananthi Apartment Two wheeler 
parking. Contact: RA.Suresh. Ph: 90031 
60423. Sunday.
ll NEAR Sanskrit College 1450 & 1390 Two 

flats and Royapettah High Road near Music 
Academy 2 BHK. Contact: 91769 67878.
ll ALWARPET C.V.Raman Road 7 year 

973 sq.ft, 1.35 UDS: 614 sq.ft, 1st floor, 
CCP, lift. Hiranya 874 sq.ft, UDS 567 sq.ft,  
1st floor OCP play area, lift. 110 Lacs. 15 years. 
Ph: 96772 76456. 
ll VELACHERY Good Area 1200 sq.ft, Land 

& 2490 built up 4 BHK Rs.1.42 C. G+1, CCP 
CMDA Approved. Rental income Rs.40K. Ph: 
94980 53092.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinadu 

School near 2 BHK 2 bath apartment 7th floor 
Rear view swimming pool, park genset back 
up 1 Car park party hall. Agent Rs.1.55 Cr. 
Ph: 98419 99945 / 98400 63213.
ll ALWARPET Posh 2100 sq.ft, UDS 1330 

sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 bath and servant room, toilet 
2 CCP Genset Rs.3.40 Cr. Agent. Ph: 98419 
99945 / 98400 63213.
ll ADYAR Posh area, 1000 sq.ft, 1.18 C 1st 

floor, M.Kitchen, W.works CCP Shastri Nagar, 
Besant Nagar 1650 sq.ft, 1st floor. � BHK 2C, 
M.Kitchen W.work OCP. Power back up, UDS 
950 sq.ft, Ph: 90032 18005.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh area, 1630 sq.ft, 

� bhk 1st floor Rs.2.25 C, M.Kitchen, W.work, 
Balconies, Lift, Car park, Gopalapuram 1010 
sq.ft, Rs.1.20 C. Nego. Lift, Car park, near 
DAV School. Ph: 98841 30567.

ll OMR – Thoraipakkam next to AKDR Golf 
Ground 550, 557, 576, 582, 731, 762, 812, 
833, 964, 1100, 1200, 1400 sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 BHK 
Rs.4550/- per sq.ft. Ph: 98841 33356 / 99415 
92747 / 99626 74673.
ll 5�0 S4.FT, 2 flats for sale at Mylapore 

2nd floor near Mundakannai Amman Koil 
Stret constructed 2012. Contact: 4555 4266.
ll MYLAPORE flat 1000 sq.ft, Ground floor 2 

BR +1 Study Entrance – North & East Rs.78L 
near Karaneeswarar Koil / Air – Two wheeler 
parking. Ph: 99620 08368 / 2498 4382.
ll MANDAVELI Posh 2600 sq.ft, 4 bedroom 

2nd floor lift, � Car park 8DS ² 1500 sq.ft, 
3 years old, power back up, Gym 24 hours 
security Rs.3.5 Cr (Neg) Swami Iyer Realty. 
Ph: 98840 84762.
ll MANDAVELI near Hari Shree 1100 sq.ft, 2 

bedroom Mod.Kitchen 2nd floor lift, covered 
Car park 5 years old UDS 600 sq.ft, Swami 
Iyer Realty. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha 3 bedrom + 

Study �rd floor lift, Car park 8DS ² 7�0 sq.ft, 
10 years old Rs.1.90 Cr. Ramya Realty. Ph: 
98402 25811.
ll MYLAPORE Posh 2 BR flat for sale near 

R.K.Salai & also 3 BR in Alwarpet. Ph: 
94453 91268.
ll NEAR Music Academy, 1000 sq.ft, 2 

bedroom flat 1st floor covered Car park, 10 
years old, clear title. Rapro. Ph: 72999 50874.
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha Hotel 850 

sq.ft, 2 bedroom � balcony 1st floor with lift 
Car park 9 years old UDS 435 sq.ft, Good 
loction Rs.95 Lakhs. Charles Realty. Ph: 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Citi Bank 1000 

sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1st floor with lift, covered 
Car park, Genset UDS 650 sq.ft, 10 years 
old, Charles Realty. Ph: 94441 17669 / 
98842 39783.
ll 6 Feet Passage property 30 feet frontage 

vacant land 1200 sq.ft, 600 sq.ft, vacant land 
@ Mandaveli & 700 sq.ft, 1 BHK individual 
house @ Mylapore. Contact: Jai Shankara 
Properties. Ph: 94447 64955 / 95662 57134.
ll R.A.PURAM two grounds Independent 

Bungalow / Abhiramapuram 5300 sq.ft, Indep. 
House Car Parking / Santhome, MRC Nagar 
1400 sq.ft Indep. House Four Bedroom Car 
Parking / Alwarpet CP Ramasamy Road, 
1650 sq.ft, Three Bedroom Flats Carparking. 
Mandavelipakkam Norton Road, Three 
Bedroom / Two Bedroom / Car Parking 
available Flats Contact : RK Real Estate, 
98419 01877 / 99404 47294.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony 1000 sq.ft 1.30 C, 

Calm Area, Lift, CCP Security Power Backup 
Mylapore 850 sq.ft, 80 Lakhs 1st Floor Good 
UDS, Car Park, Kesavaperumal Sannathi 
Street – 98841 30567.
ll ECR VILLA plot after Muttukadu close 

to Park Sherton 5 Star Hotel, 950 sq.ft Nr. 
Proposed to TTD Temple Contact No – 96000 
50772 / 96000 50773.

On Thursdays, 
MYLAPORE TIMES 2IfiFe iV 
open till 8 .3 0 p.m. To book
CLASSIFIEDS. 
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Rentals

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

Are your shop’s
Sale Online 
in Mylapore ?

MYLAPORE TIMES now offers adverts on 
its hugely popular web site.
The SALES section for adverts is for  
people who hold seasonal sales. The ads 
are short term and cost little.

Call Shanthi or Kathir at 24982244 to book 
them. We can design the adverts too.

Visit us at - www.mylaporetimes.com

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats/ houses for reputed companies peoples 
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Adyar. Besant Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur.  Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38160.

RENTAL
ll AVAILABLE Single Bedroom GF Duplex 

House at R.A.Puram Opposite to Mandaveli 
Railway Station with all Fittings, A/C and 
Modular Kitchen. Rent 15K Veg. Only. 2461 
1172 / 94447 66520. Brokers Excuse.
ll SANTHOME 3BHK dining CCP Rs. 17000 

at 2 Geycers 7 Fans Woodwork Double Bath 
Double Toilet Independent House Metro 
Water Bore Water No Maintenance Demonte 
St. Opp. Petrol Bunk – 94452 17001.
ll R.A.PURAM Green Ways Road 2 BHK 1st 

Floor Flat 1000 sq.ft North Facing Lift Power 
Back up Play Area 1 Car Park. Rent 25,000 
Vegetarian – 89395 96955 / 89399 36055.
ll HOUSE for Rent at Besant Nagar. First 

floor only Vegetarian Please Contact ² 99620 
96637 / 94441 75168.
ll R.A.PURAM 1800 sq.ft 4th Floor, Lift, 

CCP Near Hari Srividyalaya School. Rs. 
35,000/- Krishnapuri 3BHK Indep. House 1st 
Floor. No Lift. 35,000/- 4BHK Abhiramapuram 
40,000/- 88708 00885.
ll MRC Nagar Chettinadu School Near 2BHK 

Flat 1200 sq.ft 4th Floor Lift 1 Car Park Power 
Backup Swimming Pool Play Area Rent 
32,000 – 89395 96955 / 89399 36055.
ll R.A.PURAM 3BR Flat 1800sq.ft Swimming 

Pool / Gym / Play Area / Genset 40,000 / 
R.A.Puram 3BR 1800sq.ft 25,000 [Advance 
10 Lakhs] R.A.Puram / CIT Colony / 2BR Flat 
1100 sq.ft 25,000 / 2BR Flat 900 sq.ft 18,000 
– 95661 75961.
ll ST. MARY’S Road Adjoining Arunachalam 

Street, G.Floor, 3BHK 1300 sq.ft for Rent. 
Only Vegetarian. Contact – 99942 94176.
ll 1BHK 500 sq.ft Apartment Off. R.H Road 

Excellent Location. Near Deccan Plaza Hotel. 
Early Possession. Brokers Excuse. Contact 
– 99406 83717 / 98406 21840.
ll RESIDENTIAL 1350 sq.ft 2nd Floor (2 

portions) with Car Park, Lift Rent – 40,000 
(per portion). Commercial 1350 sq.ft 1st 
Floor Rate per sq.ft 50 Rs. (Negotiable) Prime 
Location. Mylapore, Karpagambal Nagar. 
Contact : 94450 19816 / 90871 88836.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 Bedroom Dining Hall. 

Kitchen. 1000 sq.ft Rent 25,000/- Lift. Car 
Parking. Veg. Only. 98412 22014.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM / 1st Trust Cross 

St., 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft 24 Hours Water Ground 
Floor Semi Furnished Posh Locality Near 
Schools and Temples. Only Vegetarian – 
72000 57675.
ll MYLAPORE Three Bedroom Hal l 

Kitchen Newly Built with Covered Car Park, 
Wardrobes and Modular Kitchen Bore 
Water Available Near Appu Street. Contact : 
Prabakar – 2464 1565.
ll NANDANAM 2 Bedroom Flat 23,000/- 

Mandaveli 2 Bedroom 25,000/- Santhome 
2 Bedroom flat 18,000/- Opp. Amurtanjan 
2 Bedroom flat 17,000/- Single Bedroom 
15,000/- Bachelors also. 98413 50607.
ll MYLAPORE Behind Saibaba Temple 

2BHDK New Flat AC+Modular Kitchen Lift 
Ready Occupation Vegetarian Only. 2nd Floor 
New No 70, Old 52, Alamelumangapuram. 
Saturday 20th 10am – 5 pm. Rs. 25,000/- 
Neg. 91761 36787. 
ll 3 BED Room 1250 sq.ft 3 A/C Modular 

Kitchen Covered Car Parking 2nd Floor 9/6, 
Musiri Subramanian Salai, Mylapore. No 
Broker, Only Pure Vegetarian – 80560 37349.
ll 3BHK 1636 sq.ft E 43 Park Rosalia Pvt 

Terrace 2 CC at Doraipakkam Contact : 
P.Balakrishnan – 2498 6646 / 99404 02856.
ll 2BHK FF Semi Furnished Near Adyar Gate 

Veg. Immediate Occupation Rs. 18,000. 2 
Wheeler Parking. Contact : P. Balakrishnan 
– 2618 2975 / 94456 62975.

ll 2 BHK 1st Floor Near Mandaveli Railway 
Station, Small Family. Veg. Only. Brokers 
Excuse. Contact – 74183 64418.
ll R.A.PURAM Independent House Ground 

Floor 1750 sq.ft 2 Sitouts 1CCP Big Garden 
Vegetarian No Brokers Pl. 41 K Contact No 
– 99403 88231.
ll OUTHOUSE 250 sq.ft in R.A.Puram 

Independent House Bath Room Shower 
w.closet Separate Electrical Connection No 
Brokers Please 6K Contact : (044) 4281 5667.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Trust Cross Street. 

Near Airtel Office �00 sq.ft One Room Bath 
Attached 2nd Floor 2 Wheeler Parking 
Rs. 10,000/- Bachelor Working Student. 
Umapathy Realty – 93827 09611 / 97105 
69767.
ll MYLAPORE Appu Street Hall Kitchen Two 

Bedroom Attached Toilet Bath Independent 
House Ground Floor Two Wheeler Parking 
Only Contact – 94434 02604 / 044-2493 8606.
ll ONE BHK Flat, 2nd Floor, 658 sq.ft, Krishna 

Flats, 16A, Robertson Lane, Mandaveli, Next 
to St. John’s Girls School, Phone ² 96000 
68444.

ll SINGLE Room False ceiling Chennai 
Roofing II floor Appu Street, Separate Toilet 
Bath Students Bachelor Rs. 3500/- pm 98408 
79177 / 2495 2687.
ll SESHADIRI Road 2 Bedroom Flat 1200 

sq.ft Rs. 30,000/- Abhiramapuram, Santhome 
3 Bedroom Rs. 35,000/- Nandanam Rs. 
23,000/- Gopalapuram Rs. 22,000/- CIT 
Colony Rs. 50,000/- “Estate Guide” 99400 
51164 / 93822 09926.
ll MYLAPORE Anand Flats 97, Dr. Ranga 

Road, 750 sq.ft Third Floor Two BHK No Lift 
No Car Parking  Lease Preferred – 98844 
97065 / 6529 6459.
ll 20, ABHIRAMAPURAM First Street, 

Vegetarians Second Floor, No Lift, 2BHK, 
Lockable Garage, Fans, Heaters, Modular, 
Rent – 23000 + 1500 Phone : 98404 70108.
ll SANTHOME, Leith Castle South Street, 1 

BHK 575 sq.ft FF – Apartment Rs. 15,000/- 
Ct – 94441 82935.
ll R.A.PURAM Near Billroth Hospital 2BHK 

1st Floor Flat 800 sq.ft Vegetarian 17,000. 
MRC Nagar Raheja Flat 2BHK 1200 sq.ft 3rd 
Floor any Family Rent 32,000 – 89395 96955 
/ 89399 36055.
ll R.A.PURAM Brand New Premium Flats 

1800 / 2200 sq.ft Three Bedrooms 45,000/- 
75,000/- Negotiable (Only one Flat per Floor) 
Contact – 94440 32229.
ll ALWARPET Near Parksherton Posh 

Location 5 Bedrooms Posh Bungalow 
4000 sq.ft / Servant Room / 3 Car Parking 
1,30,000/- Contact : 97104 05385.
ll R.A.PURAM Posh Location Two Bedroom 

First Floor Bungalow Car Park 23,000/- 
Negotiable Mandaveli Two Bedroom Flat 
Garden / Carpet / 29,000/- Negotiable – 
98410 58257.
ll 2BHK Ground Floor Separate Portion Rs. 

10,000/- pm Veg. Only. 33/1, Nachiappa 
Street, Near Madhavaperumal Koil St., 
Mylapore. Contact – 97103 13801.
ll 2BHK R.A.Puram Near Sangeetha Hotel, 

Ground Floor CCP 1250 sq.ft 24 Hrs Water 
3 Phase Power Rent 25,000 Negotiable. 
Contact – 94444 02540.

ll TEYNAMPET, Poes Road, Spacious 
Single Bed Room GF Available. Near Raj 
TV. Small Family / IT Sector Rent – 16,000/- 
Contact : 94444 14148.
ll 5TH TRUST Cross Street, Ready Occupy, 

Mandavelipakkam, 2BHK, Flat First Floor, Lift, 
Car Park. 902 sq.ft for Vegetarians Contact : 
93805 03901. Brokers Excuse.
ll MRC Nagar Raheja Flat 3BHK 3Bath 1640 

sq.ft 4th Floor Lift Carpark Swimming Pool 
Play Area Near by Chettinad Vidyashram 
Vegetarians Only. Call for Details – 91766 
64502.
ll MYLAPORE New House 1200 sq.ft, 2 

bed veg Rs.30000/- Abhiramapuram 1000 
sq.ft, offices 30000, 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
Off  Rs.45000/- shop 150 sq.ft, 350 sq.ft, 
bachelor’s 6000. Ph: 99�16 27665 / 9�980 
53014.

ll HARISHREE Chettinadu nearby 1700 sq.ft, 
3 bedroom Rs.32000/- 2 CCP, R.A.Puram 
1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.24000/- OCP, 
P.S.Senior New flat, 1800 sq.ft, � bedroom 
CCP, Rs.40000/- 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
Rs.23000/- Lease Rs.15 Lakhs. Ph: 98407 
36132.
ll MYLAPORE Madhava Perumal Street, 

1 BHK 550 sq.ft, semi furnished 1st floor 
2 wheeler parking. Contact: 97909 09574.
ll T.NAGAR Saravana Street near Boag 

Road Individual house 1st floor Rent 
Rs.13000/- 1 BHK Car park separate meter. 
Contact: 94440 48376.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR Ind-house 1100 

sq.ft, 23000/- R.A.Puram 2 BR 1000 sq.ft, 
Rs.20000/- Alwarpet � BR flat 2000 sq.ft, 
Rs.40000/- Abhiramapuram Ramaniyam 3 BR 
2000 sq.ft, Swimming pool / Gym / Genset. 
Rs.65000/- R.A.Puram Bishop Garden 3 BR 
1350 sq.ft, Rs.32000/- Ph: 98846 81106.
ll MYLAPORE Mandavel i  f lat  house 

Independent Rs.10000/-  Rs.15000/- 
Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.22000/- Rs.30000/- 
Rs.50000/- Rs.75000/- Rs.1 Lakhs. Contact: 
98844 29720.
ll CIT Colony – Luz Street 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK 

Two wheeler park G-floor Rs.2�K. Nego. 1200 
sq.ft, 2 BHK Two wheeler parking 1st floor, 
balcony Rs.23K. Nego. Ph: 98411 40321.
ll MANDAVELI 600 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.10000/- 

400 sq.ft, 1 BHK Rs.7000/- Mylapore 1200 
sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.23000/- (Bachelors also) Ph: 
86083 32350.
ll TWO BHK 700 sq.ft, GF Flat with Two 

Air conditioner next to Vidya Mandir School 
available. Contact: 72005 99161.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Marble f looring 

apartment 1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 bathroom 
one car park rent Rs.34K. Alwarpet 2400 sq.ft, 
apartment 3 BHK 3 bath 2 CCP servant room 
and toilet Rs.55K. Agent. Ph: 98419 99945 / 
98400 63213.
ll MYLAPORE newly constructed near 

Vidhya Mandir School and Vivekananda 
College, 2 BHK with CCP, semi furnished, 
Ground and First floor for Rent Rs.27000/- 
each. veg only. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
78710 25513.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1150 sq.ft, 2 BHK fully 

A/C Renovation Ground floor Rs.�0000/- 750 
sq.ft, Ground floor 2 BHK fully AC Renovation 
Rent Rs.20000/- Sri Priya Reality. Ph: 97909 
20787.

ll MYLAPORE 520 sq.ft, 1st floor 1 BHK, 
Rs.12K. Kesavaperumal Sannathi Street, 
Mylapore 1250 sq.ft, Rs.30K. 3 BHK 1st 
floor CCP, M.Kitchen, W.work near Temple 
& Schools. Ph: 90032 18005.
ll MYLAPORE near Mundakannai Amman 

Koil, Ground floor, single bedroom, hall, 
kitchen, two wheeler parking Rent Rss.9000/- 
Contact No: 99404 15778.
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK Ground floor 400 

sq.ft, near Sanskrit College Rs.10000/- Ph: 
98400 53134.
ll GREENWAYS Road 1500 sq.ft, Rs.35K. 3 

BHK 1st floor. 2 BHK 2nd floor Rs.27K. Lift, 
OCP. Children play area. Ph: 96772 76456.
ll SAN THOME nearby Registrar office 

Rental Apartment 1300 sq.ft, Three bedroom, 
lift, CCP Rs.30K. Contact: 98841 37904.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2400 sq.ft, 4 BR CP 

Rs.38000/- Ranga Road 1700 sq.ft, 3 BR 
New CCP Rs.35000/- R.A.Puram 1100 sq.ft, 
2 BR CP Rs.25000/- Mylapore 850 sq.ft, 2 BR 
Rs.18000/- Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 58333.
ll � BHK flat off Chamier’s road, vegetarians 

only. Contact: 99411 24793.
ll R.A.PURAM Abhiramapuram Mandaveli 

1 BHK Rs.10000/- Rs.9000/-Bachelor’s 
Rs.5000/- Rs.6500/- Rs.10000/- Fully 
furnished house Rs.12000/- Rs.25000/- 3 
BHK 2 Car park Rs.40000/- Shop, Lease. 
Ph: 90030 43238.
ll MYLAPORE Kennedy St, Opp. Nageswara 

Rao Park 3 BHK GF 1200 sq.ft, Rs.20000/- 
only strict vegetarians. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
97911 93078.
ll MYLAPORE Sai Baba Temple near 1 BHK 

Rs.15000/- 2 BHK Rs.25000/- flat with Car 
parking. Ph: 99402 11110.
ll MYLAPORE from 21.06.2015 Dr.Ranga 

Road First floor, 2 BHK (One A/C) No Car 
parking, Veg only Monthly Rent Rs.22000/- 
Contact: 94444 63069.
ll MYLAPORE � bedroom �rd floor 1�00 

sq.ft, Car park Rs.2�000/- II floor 1100 sq.ft, 
Rs.25000/- Car park Rs.40000/- Rs.45000/- 
Rs.15000/- Rs.20000/- Ph: 98840 44180.
ll L8= Church Road FF 2 BKH 2nd floor 

No lift next to Meenakshi Hospital. Contact: 
089780 00325.
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s School 2 BHK 

semi furnished with OCP Independent house 
First floor vegetarians only Rent Rs.25000/- 
1600 sq.ft, Contact: 98408 51691.
ll 2 BHK, Ground floor 900 sq.ft, Independent 

House for Rent at Mylapore. Only for pure 
vegetarians Rs.18000/- pm. No brokers. 
Contact: 98411 81910.
ll 2 BHK CCP 1000 sq.ft, 24 hours water 

semi-furnished no lift near Vidya Mandir 
School. Available for 6-8 months. Ph: 97910 
74544 / 98406 38991.

ll R.A.PURAM 3rd Main Road, Murugan 
Store backside Road, 2 BHK �th floor, 1100 
sq.ft, lift, CCP Rent Rs.25000/- Vegetarians 
only. Ph: 98410 35331.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Dr.Ranga Road 3 BHK 

flat 1st floor 1200 sq.ft, open car park veg only 
Rs.30000/- Mobile. Ph: 99400 29228.
ll SAN THOME near Fathima Eye clinic 1 

BHK 24 hours water. 450 sq.ft, Ph: 94448 
04627.
ll NARADA Gana Sabha opposite on TTK 

Road, 2 BHK flat, AC bedrooms, Ground 
floor, open Car park available. Rent Rs.25K 
per month (Negotiable) No brokers. Contact: 
98427 25025 / 93641 00413.
ll SAN THOME 1 BHK Flat F.floor 12K, 600 

sq.ft, Two wheeler park 2 BHK 2nd floor 1500 
sq.ft, Rs.22K. R.Murugan. Ph: 90948 24234.
ll POSH / New semi furnished 3 BHK Apts 

9th Street, R.K.Salai, 5 Star A/Cs, Led Lights, 
CCTV, Power back up Video door phones, 
Roof Garden, Modular kitchen (2300/1300 
sq.ft,) Contact: 98847 62007.
ll 700 SQ.FT, 2 BHK bath attached GF OCP 

Rent Rs.17000 + Maintenance Nego. Sullivan 
Garden Road near Vivekananda College. Ph: 
99404 69216.
ll MYLAPORE near Vivekananda College 

fully furnished A/C Guest House for monthly 
Rent basis. Ph: 94440 34113.
ll ALWARPET 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK flat 2nd floor 

lift, Car parking Rs.27K. R.A.Puram 1200 
q.ft, 2 BHK flat 1st floor Rs.25K. Prema. Ph: 
93806 51164. 
ll ALWARPET near Park Sheraton Deluxe 

flat 1500 sq.ft, � bedroom 1st floor with lift 
covered Car park Rent Rs.30000/- Good 
location. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MYLAPORE Kapaleeswarar Temple North 

Mada Street, 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom flat, Third 
floor, no lift, for small family, vegetarians, no 
brokers. Rent Rs.17000/- Contact: 98410 
77411.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Close to St. 

Anthony’s School 500 sq.ft single Bedroom 
Apartments Two Wheeler Parking Rent 
13,000/- S. john – 97103 60000 / 94443 
60000.
ll MYLAPORE Off Kutchery Road, 1700 

sq.ft 5 Bedroom Independent Old House 
28,000/- Ground & First Two Wheeler Parking. 
Commercial or Residential. S. John - 97103 
60000 / 94443 60000. 
ll R.A.P8RAM Very Good Location rich flat � 

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
Warren Road, Shady places Ph – 97909 
24835.

ll MYLAPORE Mundakakanni Amman Koil 
St., Lease 3 Lakhs Single Bedroom, GF – 
97898 09354.
ll 2 BHK 600 sq.ft, for Lease amount 12 

Lakhs Negotiable �rd floor Mandaveli Street, 
Mandaveli. Ph: 94441 19335.
ll MYLAPORE 700 sq.ft, 2 BR 1st floor 7 

Lakhs 2nd floor 550 sq.ft, 1 BR Rs.5 L also �rd 
floor 1 BR Rs.�.5 Lakhs. Ph: 9710� 280��.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll MANDAVELI 1BHK 540 sq.ft GR Floor 

Centre to Schools. Temples Bus Terminus. 
Vegetarians Only. 24 Hrs Water. 2 Wheeler 
Parking. Ct – 98411 92522.
ll ALWARPET Seethamma Colony 3BHK 

First Floor Independent House Modular 
Kitchen Wardrobes 1OCP 1 Balcony No Lift. 
Vegetarian Only Brokers Excuse. Contact – 
92833 02140.
ll R.A.PURAM 6th Main, 3BHK 1650 sq.ft 

Chaitanya Construction. 3rd Floor Lift 
Generator Quiet Posh Neighbourhood 45,000 
Owner – 98410 17884.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road, Opposite 

Thasildar Office. 1000 sq.ft Two Bedrooms. 
CCP. Lift. First Floor Rs. 25,000/- Negotiable. 
Six Months Advance. Agent – 98404 82559.
ll MYLAPORE, Near Citi Centre, All India 

Radio, Backside, One Room AC, Cott, TV 
Attached Bathroom Single person only. 7500/- 
Five months Advance. K. Gopalakrishnan 
– 93809 64793.

ll MYLAPORE Near Rosary Matriculation 
School 2BHK 2nd Flr No Lift 900 sq.ft Non 
Veg / Veg. Rent 20,000/- Six Months Advance. 
K. Gopalakrishnan – 93809 64793.
ll 820 SFT 2BHK Second Floor Flat with 

AC, Lift & Car Park on PS Sivasamy Salai, 
Mylapore (Behind Wait-Rose) Vegetarian 
Family Preferred. Brokers Excuse. Contact 
– 98861 56941 / 98861 23311.
ll AN Independent Portion with all facilities 

One BHK 1st Floor Tiles Toilet Bathroom 
Separate 700 sq.ft 16,000/- Negotiable 
Vegetarian Only. Near Madhava Perumal 
Koil Street. Mylapore. V.Manikandan – 94456 
36803 / 2498 7124 / 93605 03521.
ll MYLAPORE near Appu Street, 550 

sq.ft, 1st floor 1 BHK bath 2� hours water 
with balcony Two wheeler parking. Rent 
Rs.13000/- Ph: 98841 82631.
ll ADYAR Gandhi Nagar near Signal Two 

bedrooms lift, fittings Rs.18000/- Besant 
Nagar First floor Rs.21000/- Indira Nagar Two 
bedroom covered parking. Rs.22000/- Ph: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll POES Road 1st Street, Compact 2 

BHK 700 sq.ft, separate E.B. Metro water 
Rs.18000/- Negotiable. Contact: 99414 69709 
/ 86086 35737.
ll MANDAVELI Off. Devanathan Road, 

Chennai -28.One room kitchen Toilet-Bath 
300 sq.ft, enough storage facilities. First 
floor Rs.10000/- Negotiable. Vegetarians. 
Ph: 94445 80645.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapali Kovil Sivaswami 

Kalalaya, Vidya Mandir 2500 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
fitted with A/C. Ground floor Duple[ house 
Rs.42K. Swami Iyer Realty. Ph: 98840 84762.

ll RE48IRED F/M Below �0 Yrs with fluency 
in English and MS Office. Contact ² 72990 
69721 / 23. E-Mail : gargiseva@gmail.com

JOB REQUIREMENT
ll I AM Part Accountant. I have Experience 

in Accounts, Auditing, Taxation, Tally, SAP 
FICO. Ct: Vijay – 97907 41271.

ll MANDAVELI near Bus depot flat One 
bedroom, Second floor Rs.10000/- Two 
bedroom first floor Rs.12500/- Ground floor 
Two bedroom Rs.16000/- Two bedroom 
Rs.30000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 99414 30994 
/ 98843 45821.
ll MYLAPORE Warren Road semi furnished 

with A/c Invertor wiring 2 BHK 750 sq.ft, 
Appro[. Flat 1st floor immediate occupation. 
Contact: veg only, Krishnan. Ph: 2461 3728. 
Rent Rs.17000/- Brokers excuse.
ll ALWARPET Two Bedroom Flat 1st Floor 

available with 24 hrs water security 950 sq.ft 
Car Parking No Lift. Contact – 2499 7327 / 
96001 31112.
ll NEW Flat Three Bedroom Rs. 25000, 

Rs. 23000/- Two Bedroom Rs. 20000/- Rs. 
15000/- Rs. 12000/- One Bedroom Rs. 9000/- 
Rs. 4000/- Esakki – 98401 22100.
ll R.A.PURAM Near Schools & Mandaveli 

Rly Station. 750 sq.ft, 2BHK, 3rd Flr, No Lift, 
OCP, Small Family – 98400 79872.
ll ALWARPET Ind. house 500 sq.ft 1 

Bedroom Hall Kitchen Ground Floor First 
Floor 2 Units Rent 12,500/- Each (Negotiable) 
Only 2 Wheeler Parking. Owner – 98404 
68186. 

WANTED
SPOKEN ENGLISH 

COACH
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